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SUPERLIFT SCISSOR LIFTS I

SANITARY LIFTS

I Self-Propelled with Auto Leveling
500 Ibs Max. Platform Capacity | 19’ Max. Height

The SUPERLIFT Self-Propelled Scissor Lift
with Auto-Leveling is a high-performance
aerial work platform designed to deliver safe,
stable, and efficient access at height. Unlike
push-around models, this lift can be driven
and positioned without lowering the platform,
saving time and increasing productivity on
the job site.

e 500Ibs capacity
e Narrow and compact unit

e For both indoor and outdoor work

e Auto levelling

e Fully electric

e Foldable guardrail

* Roll-out deck extension
e Proportional controls

e Emergency stop

e QOverload protection

Used for working at height on uneven and sloped
terrain in applications like construction, agriculture,
and facilities maintenance
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SUPERLIFT

SANITARY LIFTS

Self-Propelled with Auto Leveling
500 Ibs Max. Platform Capacity | 19’ Max. Height

Dimensions

Max.working height

Max.platform height

Overall Length (Stowed)

Overall Width

Overall Height (Guardrails unfolded)
Overall Height (Guardrails folded)
Platform Length (Stowed)

Max Horizontal Reach (Extension)
Platform Width

Wheelbase

Ground Clearance (Stowed/raised)

Power

Battery

Charger

25.5
19’
90.6”
106.3”
31.5”
36.6”
85.4”
68.9”
64.6”
35.4”
29.5”
53.5”

29.9/3.9”

24V DC(4*12V115Ah)

85-265V36A mp

www.superlift.net | www.sanitarylifts.com

Performance

Max. Platform Occupancy (Indoor)
Max.Platform Occupancy (Outdoor)
Lift Capacity

Lift Capacity (Extension deck)
Driving Height

Driving speed (Stowed)

Driving speed (Raised)
Gradeability

Turning Radius (Inside)

Turning Radius (Outside)
Max.Working Inclination Angle

Max. Working Inclination Angle With
outriggers deployed

Rise/Lower Speed (Loaded)

Tire Size

Weight

Overall Weight

SCISSOR LIFTS I

2
1
500 Ibs
264 Ibs
Full height
0-4.0km/h
0-0km/h
30%
0
74.47

1.5°/3°
0.5°/0.5°

28/23S =2

12.7°x3.9”

3,500 Ibs
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