



SUPERLIFT
SANITARY LIFTS

SCISSOR LIFTS

Self-Propelled with Auto Leveling

500 lbs Max. Platform Capacity | 19' Max. Height

The SUPERLIFT Self-Propelled Scissor Lift with Auto-Leveling is a high-performance aerial work platform designed to deliver safe, stable, and efficient access at height. Unlike push-around models, this lift can be driven and positioned without lowering the platform, saving time and increasing productivity on the job site.

Features

- 500lbs capacity
- Narrow and compact unit
- For both indoor and outdoor work
- Auto levelling
- Fully electric
- Foldable guardrail
- Roll-out deck extension
- Proportional controls
- Emergency stop
- Overload protection

Used for working at height on uneven and sloped terrain in applications like construction, agriculture, and facilities maintenance





Self-Propelled with Auto Leveling

500 lbs Max. Platform Capacity | 19' Max. Height

Dimensions

Max.working height	25.5'
Max.platform height	19'
Overall Length (Stowed)	90.6"
	106.3"
Overall Width	31.5"
	36.6"
Overall Height (Guardrails unfolded)	85.4"
Overall Height (Guardrails folded)	68.9"
Platform Length (Stowed)	64.6"
Max Horizontal Reach (Extension)	35.4"
Platform Width	29.5"
Wheelbase	53.5"
Ground Clearance (Stowed/raised)	29.9/3.9"

Power

Battery	24V DC(4*12V115Ah)
Charger	85-265V36A mp

Performance

Max. Platform Occupancy (Indoor)	2
Max.Platform Occupancy (Outdoor)	1
Lift Capacity	500 lbs
Lift Capacity (Extension deck)	264 lbs
Driving Height	Full height
Driving speed (Stowed)	0-4.0km/h
Driving speed (Raised)	0-0km/h
Gradeability	30%
Turning Radius (Inside)	0
Turning Radius (Outside)	74.4"
Max.Working Inclination Angle	1.5°/3°
Max. Working Inclination Angle With outriggers deployed	0.5°/0.5°
Rise/Lower Speed (Loaded)	28/23S ±2
Tire Size	12.7"x3.9"

Weight

Overall Weight	3,500 lbs
----------------	-----------